www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496372 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 373Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Screwjack with travelling nut
SVR5 Nominal force: 5,000N
Part number Price each
Reduction
ratio
Stroke
(H) Screw Ø

oke
 +
52
Str
oke
 +
 1
4832
74
10
22
10
Ø40
Ø50
Ø12
SVR5-10 10:1 1,54 31% 2800 1,68 0,18 0,23
SVR5-20 20:1 1,04 23% 2800 0,84 0,18 0,23
 Upwards direction
SVR5-10-100H 10:1 100 TR20 x 6 0,6 5000
SVR5-20-100H 20:1 100 TR20 x 6 0,3 5000
SVR5-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length
 Downwards direction
SVR5-10-100B 10:1 100 TR20 x 6 0,6 5000
SVR5-20-100B 20:1 100 TR20 x 6 0,3 5000
SVR5-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length
Dimensions in mm
On request
On request

ke
 +
 1
85
- �Standard stroke
length: 100mm
- Material:
Body: Iron GGG50
- �Weight (without screw):
3.2 kg
- �Weight of screw:
0.3 kg /100mm
- �Lubrication: Grease
(100g required)
SVR15-6 6:1 7,23 33% 2800 2,80 0,35 0,46
SVR15-25 25:1 2,86 20% 2800 0,67 0,35 0,46
 Upwards direction
SVR15-6-100H 06:1 100 TR24 x 6 1,00 15000
SVR15-25-100H 25:1 100 TR24 x 6 0,24 15000
SVR15-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length
 Downwards direction
SVR15-6-100B 6:1 100 TR24 x 6 1,00 15000
SVR15-25-100B 25:1 100 TR24 x 6 0,24 15000
SVR15-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length
Dimensions in mm
On request
On request

6
Key
5x5x28
47,5
28,5 45,2
- Standard stroke length: 100mm
- Material:
Body: Iron GGG50
- Weight (without screw): 7.8 kg
- Weight of screw: 0.34 kg /100mm
- �Lubrication: Grease
(150g required)
44
Dimensions in mm
SVR20-6 6:1 9,8 32% 2800 2,8 0,5 0,7
SVR20-24 24:1 4,1 19% 2800 0,7 0,5 0,7
 Upwards direction
SVR20-6-100H 6:1 100 TR26 x 6 1,00 20000
SVR20-24-100H 24:1 100 TR26 x 6 0,25 20000
SVR20-COURSE per additional 100mm of stroke length
 Downwards direction
SVR20-6-100B 06:1 100 TR26 x 6 1,00 20000
SVR20-24-100B 24:1 100 TR26 x 6 0,25 20000
SVR20-COURSE per additional 100mm of stroke length
On request
On request
On request

SVR30-H
St
ro
ke
 +
 2
17
- Standard stroke length: 100mm
- Material:
Body: Iron GGG50
- Weight (without screw): 8.2 kg
- �Weight of screw 0.43 kg /100mm
- �Lubrication: Grease
(200g required)
SVR30-6 6:1 16,5 29% 2800 2,8 0,6 0,8
SVR30-24 24:1 7,0 17% 2800 0,7 0,6 0,8
 Upwards direction
SVR30-6-100H 6:1 100 TR30 x 6 1,00 30000
SVR30-24-100H 24:1 100 TR30 x 6 0,25 30000
SVR30-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length
 Downwards direction
SVR30-6-100B 6:1 100 TR30 x 6 1,00 30000
SVR30-24-100B 24:1 100 TR30 x 6 0,25 30000
SVR30-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length
Dimensions in mm
On request
On request

22
32
Ø30
Ø28
Ø36
M12
76
90
90 120
120
2738 Ø10k6
9
Key
3x3x18
Dimensions in mm
SVT5-10 10:1 1,54 31% 2800 1,68 0,18 0,23
SVT5-20 20:1 1,04 23% 2800 0,84 0,18 0,23
 Upwards direction
SVT5-10-100H 10:1 100 TR20 x 6 0,6 5000
SVT5-20-100H 20:1 100 TR20 x 6 0,3 5000
SVT5-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length
 Downwards direction
SVT5-10-100B 10:1 100 TR20 x 6 0,6 5000
SVT5-20-100B 20:1 100 TR20 x 6 0,3 5000
SVT5-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length
- Standard stroke length: 100mm
- Material:
Body: Aluminium

 +
20
130
9012
20
M16
10
36
Ø38
Ø40
Ø40
St
ro
ke
SVT15-6 6:1 7,23 33% 2800 2,80 0,35 0,46
SVT15-25 25:1 2,86 20% 2800 0,67 0,35 0,46
 Upwards direction
SVT15-6-100H 6:1 100 TR24 x 6 1,00 15000
SVT15-25-100H 25:1 100 TR24 x 6 0,24 15000
SVT15-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length
 Downwards direction
SVT15-6-100B 6:1 100 TR24 x 6 1,00 15000
SVT15-25-100B 25:1 100 TR24 x 6 0,24 15000
SVT15-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length
Dimensions in mm
On request
On request

25
156
32
15 104
M20x1,5
10
44
Ø45
Ø48
Ø48
St
ro
ke
Dimensions in mm
SVT20-6 06:1 9,8 32% 2800 2,8 0,5 0,7
SVT20-24 24:1 4,1 19% 2800 0,7 0,5 0,7
 Upwards direction
SVT20-6-100H 06:1 100 TR26 x 6 1,00 20000
SVT20-24-100H 24:1 100 TR26 x 6 0,25 20000
SVT20-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length
 Downwards direction
SVT20-6-100B 06:1 100 TR26 x 6 1,00 20000
SVT20-24-100B 24:1 100 TR26 x 6 0,25 20000
SVT20-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length
On request
On request
On request

25
157 105
12
32
Ø45
Ø48
10
45
Ø48
St
ro
ke
M20x1,5
Nominal load 30,000N
SVT30-6 06:1 16,5 29% 2800 2,8 0,6 0,8
SVT30-24 24:1 07,0 17% 2800 0,7 0,6 0,8
 Upwards direction
SVT30-6-100H 6:1 100 TR30 x 6 1,00 30000
SVT30-24-100H 24:1 100 TR30 x 6 0,25 30000
SVT30-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length
 Downwards direction
SVT30-6-100B 6:1 100 TR30 x 6 1,00 30000
SVT30-24-100B 24:1 100 TR30 x 6 0,25 30000
SVT30-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length
Dimensions in mm
On request
On request

L
G
F
E
ØA
A D
B
E
F
C
G
Pivoting bracket
Pivoting bracket and clevis
Dimensions in mm
SVT5-CH SVT5 15 15 30 50 20 30 10
SVT15-CH SVT15 15 15 35 50 25 35 20
SVT20-CH SVT20 15 23 40 65 30 46 20
SVT30-CH SVT30 15 23 40 65 30 46 20
SVT5-SK SVT5 50,0 10 8 45,0 30,0 060 070
SVT15-SK SVT15 67,5 15 15 60,0 37,5 110 135
SVT20-SK SVT20 90,0 25 20 77,5 50,0 135 165
SVT30-SK SVT30 90,0 25 20 77,5 50 135 165
SVT5-SK 150 144 10 6 M8 134 45,2
SVT15-SK 150 140 15 9 M8 125 48,2
SVT20-SK 260 250 25 13 M10 225 60,2